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+ Reka Oil was established in April
2010, Reka Oil’s headquarter is in
Istanbul and the factory is in Thrace
region.

+ As of August 2017, the major shares
of Reka Oil were purchased by BIM
Supermarket, who has the highest
market share in organized retail
sector in Turkey.

+ Reka Qil’s core business is to
crush, refine, trade and distribute
agricultural commodities and Reka
Oil focuses mainly on sun seed.

+ Reka Oil is one of the key suppliers
of the well-known sunflower oil
brands inTurkey.
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Reka Oil owns Turkey’s largest integrated
edible oil plant. Crush division started
production as of May 2013, refinery division
started production as of October 2013.
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REKA OIL
FACTORY
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+ Is Turkey’s biggest integrated plant. It is at Muratli, Tekirdag , which is placed in Turkey’s
largest sunflower and rapeseed cultivation area.

¢+ It has an optimum distance to railroad (1.5 km) and port locations (35 km) which generates
logistic advantage in import from main oilseed countries such as Bulgaria, Ukraine and
Russia.

+ It has an excellent access to urban edible oil consumer markets in the populous and
wealthy Marmara region, which has 40% of the refined liquid oil market share.

Has

+190.000 m2 open area

+50.000 m2 closedarea

+ 70.000 tons storage capacity for oilseed
+ 50.000 tons storage capacity for oil
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PRODUCT

SUNFLOWER

OIL

PACKING | SHELF

PACKING TYPE LIFE

1LT
L PET

>LT  BOTTLE
5LT

18 LT TIN

» 1 It Sunflower Oil

» 5 It Sunflower Oil

UNIT PER
CARTON

12
16

» 21t Sunflower Oil

PALLETIZED LOADING

NUMBER OF
CARTONS
PER PALLET

80
60
60
48
48 TIN

NUMBER
OF PALLETS
PER 40 DC
CONTAINER

24
24
24
24

24

TOTAL
CARTONS
PER 40 DC
CONTAINER

1.920
1.440
1.440
1.152

1.152

. Sunflower

NON-PALLETIZED
LOADING

NUMBER OF
CARTONS
PER 20 DC
CONTAINER

1.000

NUMBER OF
CARTONS
PER 40 DC
CONTAINER

2.150
1.600
1.600
1.300
1.300
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QUALITY

Our factory has high technology equipped laboratory.

Our quality certificates are;

+ISO 9001

+ISO 22000

+ISO 45001

» HALAL Certificate i
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Head Office

Barbaros Mahallesi, Mor Simblil Sokak, Varyap Meridian I Blok, Kat:6 No:82
Atasehir / Istanbul / TURKIYE

Tel: +90216687 1700

Fax:+902166871710

Factory

Muratli Organize Sanayi Bélgesi Mahallesi, Atatlirk Caddesi No:1/1

Muratli / Tekirdag / TURKIYE i
Tel: +90 282 258 72 00 !EI-" (]

Faks: +90 282 258 72 02

www.rekaoil.com E
export@rekaoil.com
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